
Model SYStainless Steel Float Valve :
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Water level of closed valve 
when pressurized at 0.25MPa: Water level of closed valve 

when pressurized at 0.25MPa:

Lowest level of float when valve fully opened:
The regulating nut position is standard as ex.factory.Lowest level of float when valve fully opened:

Maximum distance between float 
and inlet side.

Maximum distance between float 
and tank wall of inlet side.

Authorized air gap

Authorized air gap

THREADED END JIS(BSP) 15mm to 25mm FLANGED END JIS10K 65mm to 100mm(THREADED END BSP 40 to 50mm)

Materials: 15 to 25mm●

Description
Body

Disc / Option

Lever A
Rink

Lever B
Lever Arm

Float

Guide

Material
S.S.316
S.S.316

S.S.316

S.S.316
S.S.316

S.S.316L/S.S.316(25mm)

S.S.316

FKM / NBR,EPDM,PTFE

※S.S.316=316S31(BS),S31600(ASTM)
S.S.316L=316S11(BS),S31603(ASTM)

Materials: 40 to 100mm●

Description
Body

Strainer
Lever A

Lever B
Lever Arm

Joint
Cylinder

Disc / Option

Guide

Float
※S.S.316=316S31(BS),S31600(ASTM)

S.S.316L=316S11(BS),S31603(ASTM)

Valve Spindle

Material

FKM / NBR,EPDM,PTFE

S.S.316
S.S.316
S.S.316
S.S.316
S.S.316
S.S.316

S.S.316
S.S.316
S.S.316

S.S.316L(40mm)/S.S.316

Nom.size

mm inch

unit:mm

(      )Rough estimate
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E

Floatof
Allowance

Lever arm
of

Length Connection
Standard

JIS B 2061

JIS B 2240

JIS B 0203

BS21
＆

25±

482
534

432
280
280
280
210
150 100

120
150
120
150
180
180
180

20±

20±

20±

25±

30±

30±

30±

1

2
2-1/2

3
4

1/2
3/4

1-1/2

30 35 41 70 (363) (277)
(361)
(474)
(389)
(417)
(593)
(654)
(654)

111
136
155

(462)
(586)
(566) 141

147
206
216
237

(598)
(890)
(930)
(1007)

51 85
100
100
100

55
41
47
76
76
87

33
40
50

56
88
88

104.5

130

150

PJ1/2
PJ3/4
PJ1

R1-1/2
R2

3
JIS10K F

4
JIS10K F

2-1/2
JIS10K F

140

56

35
38
23
26
24
24
24

40
50
68
68

120
120
140

15
20
25
40
50
65
80

100

Dimensions:●

※

※ JIS B 2016 thread is able to use for BS21 thread.

BRONZE VALVES

2014.07
Web site : http://www.kanevalve.com        
Head office and factory : 2036 Okusa, Komaki-shi, Aichi-ken 485-0802 Japan

 E-mail : overseasales@kkkvalve.jp
Japanese Industrial Standards Certification Factory
Japan Water Works Association Authorized Factory 

manufactured by


